
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500852
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares Field 1012500666

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500666

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700135049 CONDUCTIVITY ANALYZER ; MODEL: M200; UL FILE
#:E480774; PN :52121556;SN: 1242347355; MAKE:
METTLER TOLEDO GMBH ;SWITZERLAND; PWR:10
0-240VAC50/60HZ;5W;20-30VDC;5W; T[AMB]:-10 TO
+50 Â°C;ENCLOSER:IP65 ;PANEL FRONT/ IP20[REAR
; USED FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANE TESTING RIG .

         3 EA

2 2700135050 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR;PN: 58031404; SN:
5821340367 UNLCOND CONDUCTIVITYSENSOR;
MAKE: METTLER TOLEDO GMBH; USA; USED FOR
K-SWRO MEMBRA
NETESTING RIG.

         3 EA

3 2700135051 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR; PN: 58031423; SN:
5821330925; UNLCOND CONDUCTIVITYSENSOR
;METTLER TOLEDO GMBH;USA; USED FOR K-SWRO
MEMBRANE TE
STING RIG.

         3 EA

4 2700135052 CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR CABLE ; PN: 58080274; SN:
200034759; METTLER TOLEDOGMBH;USA; USED
FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANE TESTING RIG.

         3 EA

5 2700135123 PH ANALYZER ; MODEL: M200; UL FILE #:E480774;
PN :52121556; SN:1242347352; MAKE: METTLER
TOLEDO GMBH ;SWITZERLAND; PWR:100-240VAC 50

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500852
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares Field 1012500666

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500666

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

/60HZ;5W;20-30VDC;5W; T[AMB]:-10 TO +50
Â°C;ENCLOSER:IP65 [PANEL FRONT]/ IP20[REAR] ;
RANGE : 0-14; USED FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANE
TESTI N
G RIG.

6 2700135124 PH ANALYZER ; MODEL: M200; UL FILE #:E480774;
PN :52121554; SN:1242307393; MAKE: METTLER
TOLEDO GMBH ;SWITZERLAND; PWR:100-240VAC 50
/60HZ;5W;20-30VDC;5W; T[AMB]:-10 TO +50
Â°C;ENCLOSER:IP65 [PANEL FRONT]/ IP20[REAR] ;
RANGE : 0-14; USED FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANE
TESTI N
G RIG CIP .

         3 EA

7 2700135125 PH SENSOR CABLE; PN: 59902230 REV C ;PL: 05/21
METTLER TOLEDO GMBH;SWITZERLAND; USED
FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANE TESTING RIG CIP .

         3 EA

8 2700135126 PH SENSOR; INPRO 3250I/SG/120; PH 0-14; 0-100
Â°C[140 Â°C] ; ORDER NO.52002373; METTLER
TOLEDO GMBH ;SWITZERLAND; CONTROL
DRAWING 53
800002;T6:TA ; 60Â°C ; SEV 14 ATEX 0168X. USED
FOR K-SWRO MEMBRANETESTING RIG .

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500852
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares Field 1012500666

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500666

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares Field

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


